Rangliste nach Hochst-Durchschnitt
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Halbeisen Robin
Winkelmann Marc
Wittmer Lotte
Wittmer Timothy
Kohli Markus
Schenker Roger
Schenker Melanie
Rérat Roger
Schenker Luca
Roth Stephan
Schonhaus Sascha
Schneider Jakob
Grolimund Urs
Niederer Ernst
Eymard Joel
Priolo Rosario
Geesing Pete

0

57.430
54.401
52.287
51.858
51.336
50.668
49.668
48.003
47.503
47.252
46.572
46.005
45.007
45.002
44.669
43.601
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Rangliste nach 10er

Halbeisen Robin
Winkelmann Marc
Wittmer Timothy
Wittmer Lotte
Schonhaus Sascha
Schenker Melanie
Kohli Markus
Schenker Roger
Niederer Ernst
Roth Stephan
Eymard Joel
Schenker Luca
Grolimund Urs
Priolo Rosario
Rérat Roger
Geesing Pete
Schneider Jakob

0

[ Total Punkte

918

912

777
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Rangliste Herbswsehiessen PALY 2023
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Rangliste 100er

Roth Stephan
Wittmer Timothy
Halbeisen Robin
Schenker Luca
Schonhaus Sascha
Grolimund Urs
Winkelmann Marc
Niederer Ernst
Schenker Roger
Eymard Joel
Wittmer Lotte
Schenker Melanie
Kohli Markus
Priolo Rosario
Rérat Roger
Schneider Jakob
Geesing Pete

98
96
95
95
95
93
20
920
89
88
87
86
84
83
79
79
79




